
2023 Emerson's Dunedin Marathon 
43rd Dunedin Marathon 

10 km run results 



 2023 Emerson's Dunedin Marathon
 10 km run

43rd Dunedin Marathon

Sunday 10th September 2023

First name Last name Number Time Club or team

Overall 

position Gender Men Women

Senior 

Men 

(U35)

Senior 

Women 

(U35) M35-49 W35-49 M50+ W50+ Age Suburb, Town, Country

Reuben Beard 2865 32:27 Hill City University Athletic Club 1 Male 1 1 20 Dunedin

Alex Witt 2584 32:33 Hill City University Athletic Club 2 Male 2 2 22 North Dunedin

Simon Cromarty 2971 32:50 Rated R Run Club 3 Male 3 3 33 Dunedin

Giles Witt 2912 33:42 Hill City University Athletic Club 4 Male 4 4 19 Dunedin

Thomas White 2881 34:24 Hill City University Athletic Club 5 Male 5 5 18 Dunedin

Leon Miyahara 2891 34:41 Caversham Harrier and Athletic Club 6 Male 6 6 21 Belleknowes

Blake Miller 2792 34:54 7 Male 7 7 22 Tauranga

Finbar Chesney 2716 35:32 Wellington Harrier Athletic Club 8 Male 8 8 20 Dunedin

James Faulkner 2624 35:59 9 Male 9 9 27 Twizel

Liliana Braun 2872 38:24 Hill City University Athletic Club 10 Female 1 1 22 Dunedin

John Mathias 2914 38:29 11 Male 10 10 31 Christchurch

Neale McLanachan 2915 38:40 12 Male 11 1 44 Maryhill

Chris Collins 2954 40:00 13 Male 12 11 27 Dunedin

Becky de la Harpe 2659 40:01 Caversham Harrier and Athletic Club 14 Female 2 2 19 Dunedin

Sam Foley 2887 40:25 15 Male 13 2 46 Glenleith

Murray Wilkinson 2670 41:26 16 Male 14 1 53 Christchurch

Jon Stone 2755 41:55 17 Male 15 3 44 Dunedin

Luke Shirley 2906 42:24 18 Male 16 12 20 Dunedin

Aly Craigie 2826 42:35 Hill City University Athletic Club 19 Female 3 1 39 Dunedin

David McLeod 2674 42:58 20 Male 17 4 35 Shiel Hill

Will Holmes 2930 43:28 21 Male 18 13 21 Dunedin

Jaxon Moeahu 2807 43:57 22 Male 19 14 14 Abbotsford

Oliver O'Sullivan 2938 44:00 Hill City University Athletic Club 23 Male 20 5 36 Roslyn

Jono Ettema 2818 44:00 24 Male 21 6 36 Queenstown

Joshua Lovely 2863 44:02 RUN Timaru 25 Male 22 15 20 North East Valley

Oliver Simcock Smith 2783 44:05 Jeremy's following 26 Male 23 16 21 Dunedin

Courtney Hawke 2976 44:08 27 Female 4 3 24 Dunedin

Emma Te Tau 2599 44:33 28 Female 5 2 37 Queenstown

Ben Taylor 2520 44:34 29 Male 24 17 33 Dunedin

Nate Richards 2843 44:38 30 Male 25 18 21 Dunedin

Georgina Pakeho 2840 45:08 Hill City University Athletic Club 31 Female 6 1 50 Mornington

Deven Katu 2771 45:12 32 Male 26 19 21 Dunedin

Gabby Womsley 2705 45:34 33 Female 7 4 20 Kenilworth

Bernie O’Leary 2956 45:41 34 Male 27 2 63

Campbell Geary 2523 45:47 35 Male 28 20 30 Dunedin

Macaela van Aart 2713 45:50 36 Female 8 3 40 Dunedin
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Sami Swadi 2607 45:53 37 Male 29 21 30 Dunedin

Lola Saunders 2939 46:03 Ariki 38 Female 9 5 14 Dunedin

Bryce Saunders 2762 46:03 39 Male 30 7 48 Dunedin

Archie White 2949 46:08 40 Male 31 22 22 Dunedin

Pita Fincham 2608 46:13 41 Male 32 8 36 Dunedin

Richard Finnie 2698 46:16 Taieri Harriers 42 Male 33 3 58 Abbotsford

Olive Pearce 2727 46:22 43 Female 10 6 20 North Dunedin

Claire Muskett 2857 46:33 44 Female 11 4 39 Waikouaiti

Michael Finnie 2885 46:55 45 Male 34 23 21 Abbotsford

Amy Evans 2625 47:09 46 Female 12 5 44 Halfway Bush

Aaron Hawthorne 2621 47:15 47 Male 35 9 47 Mosgiel

Valentin Tatu 2563 47:28 48 Male 36 10 35 Dunedin

DelaRey Myburgh 2606 47:32 49 Male 37 24 24 North East Valley

Paddy Ou 2726 47:48 50 Male 38 25 26 Dunedin

Simone Faulkner 2918 47:57 51 Female 13 2 50 Timaru

Janice Finnie 2697 48:08 Taieri Harriers 52 Female 14 3 56 Abbotsford

Sue Hendry 2780 48:26 53 Female 15 4 55 Dunedin

Lewis Garden 2972 48:29 54 Male 39 26 17 Vauxhall

Jonathan Pinney 2770 48:31 55 Male 40 11 47 Dunedin

Johnny Williams 2871 48:34 56 Male 41 4 56 Gisborne

Oliver Garden 2952 48:40 57 Male 42 27 17 Vauxhall

Scott Campbell 2673 49:14 58 Male 43 12 38 Dunedin

Samuel White 2785 49:23 59 Male 44 28 32 Dunedin

Thomas Mathias 2521 49:28 60 Male 45 29 28 Pine hill

Patrick McKenzie 2845 49:29 61 Male 46 30 15 dunedin

Warren Pickering 2902 49:41 62 Male 47 5 61 Mosgiel

Anne Puyat 2676 49:49 63 Female 16 7 19 North Dunedin

Harrie Chander 2765 49:57 64 Male 48 31 33 Dunedin

Liam Turnbull 2774 49:58 65 Male 49 32 22 Balclutha

Connor Broom 2944 50:01 66 Male 50 33 12 Dunedin

Cian Dunwoody 2753 50:03 67 Male 51 34 21 Dunedin

Pip Watt 2893 50:03 68 Female 17 6 44 Dunedin

Sarah Jennings 2970 50:05 69 Female 18 8 19 Dunedin

Rachel Olsen 2729 50:08 70 Female 19 7 36 Waikouaiti

Robert Homan 2724 50:14 71 Male 52 6 61 Dunedin

Kelvyn Shaw 2750 50:20 72 Male 53 7 72 Dunedin
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Emily Scott 2526 50:40 73 Female 20 8 49 Dunedin

Stacey Bond 2882 50:55 74 Female 21 9 40 Green Island

Sarah Stephen 2895 50:57 75 Female 22 9 31 Roslyn

Kate Parker 2645 50:59 76 Female 23 10 24 Addington

Hannah Scott 2579 51:06 77 Female 24 11 14 Dunedin

Hannah Bigwood 2968 51:08 78 Female 25 12 19 Dunedin

Anthony Kerr 2966 51:12 79 Male 54 35 25 Dunedin

Richard Murray 2973 51:23 80 Male 55 13 48 Mosgiel

Nick Rutter 2735 51:43 Southern Motor Group 81 Male 56 36 34 Dunedin

Sophia Jevremovic 2605 51:45 82 Female 26 13 24 Dunedin

Harley Rodeka 2649 51:52 83 Male 57 14 35 Andersons Bay

Gregor Watts 2658 52:05 84 Male 58 37 13 Dunedin

Cara Trenberth 2955 52:12 Don Grieg Racing Stables 85 Female 27 5 54 Christchurch

Tiina Päivärinta 2856 52:16 86 Female 28 14 31 Dunedin

Jeff Melville 2935 52:21 87 Male 59 8 60 Dunedin

Matt Stewart 2782 52:22 88 Male 60 38 27 Queenstown

Jeroen Hoexum 2639 52:26 89 Male 61 15 49 Karitane

Rob Garden 2951 52:36 90 Male 62 16 47 Dunedin

Tim O'Sullivan 2889 53:01 91 Male 63 17 39 Dunedin

Jiyu Kang 2528 53:18 92 Male 64 39 16 Maori Hill

Kate Roberts 2653 53:20 93 Female 29 15 27 Dunedin

Gretchen Stern 2704 53:34 94 Female 30 16 19 Raleigh

Andrew Voss 2847 53:44 95 Male 65 9 61 Wanaka

Heidi Genever 2711 53:47 BFT 96 Female 31 10 38 Dunedin

Meg Kale 2532 53:48 97 Female 32 17 19 Dunedin

Carrie Jones 2663 53:49 98 Female 33 18 24 Central Dunedin

Luke Campbell 2654 53:50 99 Male 66 18 47 Dunedin

Gary Johnson 2627 53:50 100 Male 67 10 66 Dunedin

Henry Eyles 2537 53:50 Caversham Harrier and Athletic Club 101 Male 68 40 12 Dunedin

Sarah-Jane Hampton 2942 54:05 WellSouth Primary Health Network 102 Female 34 19 25 Dunedin

James Phillips 2644 54:23 103 Male 69 41 24 Cromwell

Nikki Coltellaro 2864 54:29 104 Female 35 11 36 Dunedin

Thomas Renwick 2851 54:29 105 Male 70 42 33 Corstophine

Daniel Ribeiro 2788 54:31 106 Male 71 19 43 Wakari

Zoe Berryman 2732 54:39 107 Female 36 20 28 Dunedin

Mackenzie Beaumont 2501 54:43 108 Female 37 21 23 Weston
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Brighid Galvin 2557 54:48 109 Female 38 12 43 Glenleith

Alastair Logan 2948 54:52 110 Male 72 11 68 Dunedin

Sarah Dougherty 2591 54:59 111 Female 39 13 39 Dunedin

Grant Imlach 2819 55:01 112 Male 73 12 52 Invercargill

Josephine Johnston 2728 55:06 113 Female 40 14 49 Dunedin

Vanessa Hunt 2922 55:08 114 Female 41 22 34 Mornington

Michael Sannum 2650 55:11 115 Male 74 43 33 South Dunedin

Mel McAtamney 2816 55:15 116 Female 42 15 44 Dunedin

Jemma Tunoka 2652 55:15 BFT 117 Female 43 6 89 Dunedin

Calan McDermott 2833 55:17 118 Male 75 44 18 Dunedin

Julie Williams 2789 55:26 119 Female 44 16 40 North Taieri

Ian Murray 2706 55:27 120 Male 76 13 52 Wellington

Hamish Bedwell 2583 55:38 Southern Motor Group 121 Male 77 45 26 Dunedin

Alexandra Banks 2533 55:44 122 Female 45 23 21 Christchurch

Lucy Trotter 2853 55:51 123 Female 46 24 19 Dunedin

Samuel Bugden 2965 55:56 124 Male 78 46 19 Dunedin

Jaidan Kesry 2967 55:57 125 Male 79 47 18 Dunedin

Isabelle Kembro 2703 56:05 126 Female 47 25 23 Dunedin

Sonya McLachlan 2776 56:12 127 Female 48 17 44 Sawyers Bay

Alex Lovell-Smith 2522 56:14 128 Male 80 20 36 Dunedin

Ciara Lawlor 2739 56:15 129 Female 49 26 21 Mosgiel

Hadley Muller 2665 56:17 130 Male 81 48 21 Dunedin

Judith Henning 2940 56:20 131 Female 50 27 30 Dunedin

Kerri Maclennan 2859 56:24 132 Female 51 18 46 Dunedin

Simon Wilkins 2763 56:28 133 Male 82 14 59 Calton Hill

Lucas Gibson 2715 56:30 134 Male 83 49 15 Brockville

Mackenzie Reid 2525 56:36 135 Female 52 28 20 Dunedin

Annalise Jose 2969 56:39 136 Female 53 29 24 Dunedin

Vicki Dewar 2846 56:40 137 Female 54 7 59 Mosgiel

Rachel Stephen 2921 56:44 138 Female 55 30 33 Invercargill

Jade YokeYen Lee 2832 56:46 139 Female 56 19 48 Dunedin

Melissa Broom 2945 56:51 140 Female 57 20 39 Dunedin

Allan Whitfield 2620 56:52 141 Male 84 15 57 Dunedin

Amiee Wyber 2619 56:53 142 Female 58 31 32 Dunedin

Carli Evans 2719 56:54 143 Female 59 21 38 Dunedin

Kathy Voss 2928 56:56 144 Female 60 8 62 Wanaka
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Abby Mason 2543 56:58 145 Female 61 32 19 Fendalton

Callum Procter 2941 57:01 146 Male 85 16 53 Dunedin

Brook Bradley 2769 57:01 147 Male 86 50 17 Auckland

Polly Buchanan 2830 57:08 148 Female 62 9 61 Arrowtown

Gabi Horo 2791 57:09 149 Female 63 33 19 St Clair

Jayna Burnley 2696 57:09 150 Female 64 34 19 North Dunedin

Bruce Muldrew 2660 57:09 151 Male 87 17 58 Dunedin

Wendy Butler 2538 57:14 152 Female 65 10 53 Dunedin

Caroline Holland 2848 57:15 153 Female 66 11 52 Wanaka

Tom Hill 2534 57:16 154 Male 88 51 30 Broad Bay

Gabrielle van de Geer 2784 57:27 155 Female 67 35 20 North Dunedin

Desiree Raukura 2910 57:28 156 Female 68 36 26 Dunedin

Kate Einarsson 2911 57:28 157 Female 69 37 25 South Dunedin

Elizabeth Hadlow 2597 57:30 158 Female 70 38 27 Dunedin

Heather MacDonald 2957 57:38 159 Female 71 12 57 Dunedin

Mel Green 2681 57:40 BFT 160 Female 72 22 48 Waldronville

Brooke Hannah 2917 57:43 161 Female 73 39 29 Mosgiel

Greg Hannah 2913 57:44 162 Male 89 18 54 Mosgiel

Kirstin Champion 2635 57:48 163 Female 74 23 48 Dunedin

Anna Ory 2824 57:52 164 Female 75 24 46 Andersons Bay

Kate Farmer 2767 57:54 WellSouth Primary Health Network 165 Female 76 40 28 Dunedin

Suzie Baillie 2849 58:00 166 Female 77 13 55 Wanaka

Joanne Robertson-Smith 2813 58:01 167 Female 78 25 46 Mornington

Bart Geurten 2594 58:12 168 Male 90 21 43 Dunedin

Cheyanne Mickan 2752 58:12 169 Female 79 41 25 Dunedin

Maddie Palmer 2700 58:13 BFT 170 Female 80 42 27 Dunedin

Emma Spence 2977 58:14 171 Female 81 43 22 Hamilton

Mike Irvine 2611 58:28 172 Male 91 19 50 Christchurch

Hannah Cromarty 2811 58:46 173 Female 82 26 39 Mosgiel

Anthony Crooymans 2702 58:47 174 Male 92 52 26 Pūkorokoro / Miranda

Karena Garratt 2580 58:50 175 Female 83 27 37 Sawyers Bay

Abby Zonneveld 2960 58:54 176 Female 84 44 27 Dunedin

Keith King 2609 58:59 177 Male 93 22 44 Kaikorai

Kate Davis 2513 59:01 178 Female 85 28 42 Dunedin

Lucas Sena Caicedo 2805 59:03 179 Male 94 53 30 Christchurch

Frederique Gulcher 2764 59:07 WellSouth Primary Health Network 180 Female 86 29 45 Dunedin
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Sean Coster 2794 59:11 181 Male 95 54 30 Christchurch

Nikki Booth 2561 59:13 182 Female 87 30 36 Dunedin

Hannah Mckenzie 2880 59:14 183 Female 88 45 20 Andersons Bay

Roisin Anderson 2675 59:15 184 Female 89 46 21 Dunedin

Thomas Walding 2879 59:15 185 Male 96 55 23 Kew

Vickie Giles 2694 59:22 186 Female 90 31 49 Mosgiel

Monty Hewitson 2838 59:24 187 Male 97 56 27 Kew

Ella Yeatman 2817 59:24 188 Female 91 47 21 Dunedin

Paul McMillan 2734 59:36 Southern Motor Group 189 Male 98 20 50 Dunedin

Orla Harris 2643 59:40 190 Female 92 48 22 Ilam

Abbie Pool 2718 59:48 191 Female 93 49 22 Dunedin

Paula McLeod 2775 59:58 192 Female 94 32 45 Milton

Matt Hampton 2588 1:00:07 193 Male 99 21 52 Christchurch

Michelle Davies 2858 1:00:08 194 Female 95 33 41 Musselburgh

Pip Wingfield 2862 1:00:08 195 Female 96 34 37 Musselburgh

Rose Kuru 2736 1:00:09 196 Female 97 50 22 Yaldhurst

Sarah Pulford 2738 1:00:11 197 Female 98 51 23 Dunedin

Adrian Graamans 2907 1:00:15 198 Male 100 22 51 Dunedin

Annalise Bathgate 2657 1:00:17 199 Female 99 52 22 St Kilda

Izzy Woodward 2547 1:00:22 200 Female 100 53 23 Dunedin

Neive Nicholas 2850 1:00:23 201 Female 101 54 23 Broad Bay

Melanie Chittock 2546 1:00:30 202 Female 102 14 53 Dunedin

poppy nesbit 2695 1:00:31 203 Female 103 55 19 Dunedin

Norman McCorkell 2683 1:00:37 204 Male 101 23 39 Dunedin

Gigi Laroche 2539 1:00:41 205 Female 104 56 31 Dunedin

Katherine Sarcich 2974 1:00:41 206 Female 105 57 27 Oamaru

Gary Salter 2829 1:00:46 207 Male 102 24 35 Mosgiel

Melissa Cromarty 2828 1:00:46 208 Female 106 35 36 Mosgiel

Yunam Lo 2688 1:00:47 209 Female 107 58 23 Dunedin

Henry McCleland 2962 1:00:50 210 Male 103 57 18 Dunedin

Marte Hofsteenge 2839 1:00:52 211 Female 108 59 27 Anderson Bay

Anne Bridger 2558 1:00:59 212 Female 109 15 55 Kenmure

Nick Wales 2975 1:01:06 213 Male 104 58 20 Dunedin

Olivia Wales 2925 1:01:06 214 Female 110 60 22 Auckland

Amelia Rogers 2946 1:01:07 215 Female 111 61 34 Dunedin

Carolyn Waterman 2795 1:01:09 216 Female 112 16 70 North Shore City
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Lucy Geddes 2894 1:01:10 BFT 217 Female 113 62 25 Dunedin

Imogen Berry-Kilgour 2786 1:01:18 218 Female 114 63 22 Dunedin

Richard Starkey 2540 1:01:19 219 Male 105 25 43 Dunedin

Alicia Close 2707 1:01:25 220 Female 115 64 19 Dunedin

Lauren Scarth 2897 1:01:32 221 Female 116 65 12 Balclutha

Nigel Scarth 2896 1:01:32 222 Male 106 26 47 Balclutha

Ruby Nicholas 2509 1:01:35 223 Female 117 66 23 Dunedin

Kate Beer 2870 1:01:53 224 Female 118 36 36 Dunedin

Tracy Ballantine 2721 1:02:00 225 Female 119 37 47 Dunedin

Mali Walker 2919 1:02:05 226 Female 120 38 40 Dunedin

Imogen Holmstead-Scott 2545 1:02:06 227 Female 121 67 29 Dunedin

Jacob Bailey 2814 1:02:07 228 Male 107 59 17 Dunedin

Jacob Reynolds 2592 1:02:08 229 Male 108 60 24 South Dunedin

susan kidston 2756 1:02:10 230 Female 122 17 63 Auckland

Katy Macpherson 2901 1:02:15 231 Female 123 18 60 Wanaka

Laura McDonald 2554 1:02:15 232 Female 124 68 32 Dunedin

Tandy Da Silva 2861 1:02:21 BFT 233 Male 109 61 30 South Dunedin

Grant Robertson 2908 1:02:21 234 Male 110 27 45 Kenmure

Kara Walters 2890 1:02:22 235 Female 125 39 38 Dunedin

Grace Kuru 2815 1:02:22 236 Female 126 69 24 Christchurch

Georgia Ward 2943 1:02:36 237 Female 127 70 27 Christchurch

Elisia Teo 2796 1:02:41 238 Female 128 71 22 Dunedin

Ashlee Drummy 2934 1:02:42 239 Female 129 72 23 Central Dunedin

Anouska Moynagh 2772 1:02:55 240 Female 130 40 46 Dunedin

Ieuan Stables 2508 1:03:02 241 Male 111 62 23 Dunedin

Jenny Grant 2953 1:03:10 242 Female 131 41 39 Dunedin

Arie Whiunui 2572 1:03:12 Vanlanui 243 Male 112 63 12 Dunedin

Mikaela Bohnenn 2867 1:03:14 244 Female 132 73 21 Dunedin

Hone Whiunui 2570 1:03:16 Vanlanui 245 Male 113 28 42 Dunedin

Kaho Hirafune 2642 1:03:23 246 Female 133 74 24 Central Dunedin

Selena Jones 2878 1:03:29 247 Female 134 42 45 Dunedin

Louise Moore 2932 1:03:34 248 Female 135 75 29 Dunedin

Stephen Gilfedder 2754 1:03:41 249 Male 114 29 47 Dunedin

Russell Holmes 2740 1:03:51 250 Male 115 23 64 Wellington

Shelby Ballantyne 2916 1:03:53 251 Female 136 76 26 Dunedin

Siobhan Stringer 2722 1:03:55 252 Female 137 43 49 Kew
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Maggie Wells 2903 1:03:57 253 Female 138 19 53 Mosgiel

Joseph Scott 2924 1:03:58 Ferguson-Scott 254 Male 116 64 13 Dunedin

Animesh Tripathi 2701 1:03:59 255 Male 117 65 32 Dunedin

Scott Lane 2963 1:04:01 256 Male 118 30 44 NEV

Mamiko Niak 2631 1:04:01 257 Female 139 44 48 Halfwaybush

Siale Tunoka 2651 1:04:11 BFT 258 Male 119 31 42 Dunedin

Sylvia Loong 2549 1:04:15 259 Female 140 77 30 Dunedin

Julia Simpson 2632 1:04:24 260 Female 141 45 37 Dunedin

Rhiannon Thrupp 2779 1:04:27 261 Female 142 78 31 Hawthorndale

Lis Heath 2825 1:04:34 262 Female 143 20 55 Green Island

Becky Port 2875 1:04:52 263 Female 144 79 30 Dunedin

Anita Hua 2927 1:04:55 264 Female 145 80 21 Dubedub

Ruohan Hu 2806 1:04:57 265 Female 146 81 18 Dunedin

Chanel O'Brien 2800 1:04:59 266 Female 147 21 54 Dunedin

Erin Ruxton 2860 1:05:04 267 Female 148 82 30 Invercargill

Peter Holmstead 2506 1:05:08 268 Male 120 24 60 Newtown

Rose Anderson 2898 1:05:08 269 Female 149 83 21 Dunedin

Denise Woods 2978 1:05:13 270 Female 150 46 41 Dunedin

Michelle Robinson 2630 1:05:19 271 Female 151 22 51 Belleknowes

Deb Nicholas 2831 1:05:21 272 Female 152 23 53 Broad Bay

Shaun Glassford 2808 1:05:22 273 Male 121 66 30 Drybread

Maximillian Carter-smith 2585 1:05:22 274 Male 122 67 31 Scarborough

Deb Drake 2745 1:05:35 275 Female 153 47 41 Roxburgh

Karla Irvine 2612 1:05:45 276 Female 154 48 47 Christchurch

Helen Reynolds 2812 1:05:51 277 Female 155 49 37 Dunedin

Bella Smith 2964 1:05:56 278 Female 156 84 20 Dunedin

Katrina Barnsley 2720 1:05:57 279 Female 157 50 38 Waldronville

Jihye Jun 2601 1:05:57 280 Female 158 51 38 Green Island

Tammy Doney 2610 1:06:10 281 Female 159 24 56 Dunedin

Sophie Hoexum 2640 1:06:14 282 Female 160 85 15 Karitane

Jess Manson 2855 1:06:34 283 Female 161 52 35 Kenmure

Samuel Chae 2623 1:06:39 284 Male 123 68 23 Dunedin

Eunice Koo 2622 1:06:39 285 Female 162 86 22 Dunedin

Rachael Kelly 2587 1:06:49 286 Female 163 53 48 Waikaia

Ruth Harvey 2773 1:06:51 287 Female 164 54 46 Dunedin

Luke Trenberth 2790 1:07:07 288 Male 124 69 25 Christchurch
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Ellie Cottereau 2672 1:07:15 289 Female 165 87 24 Tainui

Lyn Reay 2743 1:07:21 290 Female 166 25 71 Dunedin

Lauren Parnell 2801 1:07:24 291 Female 167 88 25 St Kilda

Nicky Parsons 2518 1:07:35 292 Female 168 26 55 Port Chalmers

Rachel French 2517 1:07:35 293 Female 169 27 51 Sawyers Bay

Sarah Cooksley 2746 1:07:37 294 Female 170 89 20 Dunedin

Clementine Saussey 2799 1:07:48 295 Female 171 90 19 Dunedin

Jake Norton 2821 1:08:02 296 Male 125 70 27 Dunedin

Chrystal Jones 2820 1:08:02 297 Female 172 91 29 Dunedin

Amanda Shanley 2899 1:08:02 298 Female 173 28 52 Vauxhall

Lilly Paterson 2555 1:08:03 299 Female 174 92 24 Balclutha

Bella Paterson 2556 1:08:03 300 Female 175 93 14 Balclutha

Nève Beens 2636 1:08:09 301 Female 176 94 24 Glenross

Jessica Hardman 2869 1:08:09 302 Female 177 95 28 Vauxhall

Mia simcock 2835 1:08:11 303 Female 178 96 21 Central Dunedin

Emily Barkhouse 2836 1:08:11 304 Female 179 97 23 Dunedin

Jocelyn Mannex 2693 1:08:14 305 Female 180 29 56 Dunedin

Neil Matheson 2515 1:08:15 306 Male 126 32 47 Oturehua

Jenna Sinclair 2552 1:08:17 307 Female 181 98 25 Dunedin

Amy Barney 2680 1:08:27 308 Female 182 55 35 Dunedin

Ethan Waimotu 2823 1:08:40 309 Male 127 71 25 Dunedin Central

Zheyenne Stowers 2664 1:08:46 310 Female 183 99 25 Macandrew Bay

Jack Murray 2802 1:08:47 311 Male 128 72 18 Wellington

Yong Xin Chang 2710 1:09:00 312 Female 184 100 23 Dunedin

Grace Shirley 2712 1:09:24 BFT 313 Female 185 101 21 North Dunedin

Brylee More 2733 1:09:24 BFT 314 Female 186 102 21 Dunedin

Greg Pool 2717 1:09:30 315 Male 129 25 55 Auckland

Emma Power 2689 1:09:32 316 Female 187 103 21 Mosgiel

Makkai Lamb 2571 1:09:37 Vanlanui 317 Male 130 73 12 Dunedin

Esther van der Mark 2569 1:09:40 Vanlanui 318 Female 188 56 43 Dunedin

Kimberly Jarvis 2926 1:09:49 319 Female 189 57 38 Dunedin

Alice Boyd 2737 1:09:59 320 Female 190 104 22 Dunedin

Amanda Turner 2566 1:10:07 321 Female 191 105 32 Dunedin

Paretao Tipoki-Hansen 2781 1:10:24 322 Female 192 106 24 Dunedin

Emma Clark 2527 1:10:27 323 Female 193 58 47 Dunedin

Jessica Rubio Melendez 2757 1:10:40 324 Female 194 107 29 Dunedin
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Melanie Orchard 2793 1:10:48 325 Female 195 59 48 Roseneath

Stephanie Kelly 2629 1:10:48 Awesome Pawsome 326 Female 196 30 58 Waitati

Olivia Turner 2575 1:10:54 327 Female 197 108 27 Saint Kilda

Pet Arceo 2749 1:10:56 328 Female 198 109 33 Roslyn

Tracey Putt 2725 1:11:12 329 Female 199 31 53 Dunedin

Olyvia Gill 2529 1:11:17 330 Female 200 110 22 Dunedin

Ellen Meaney 2841 1:11:17 331 Female 201 111 26 Tainui

Áine Mulqueen 2837 1:11:17 332 Female 202 112 27 Dunedin

Bridget de Vries 2842 1:11:18 333 Female 203 113 26 Christchurch

Suzie Willmott 2615 1:11:26 334 Female 204 60 49 Dunedin

Jilena Hastings 2692 1:11:54 335 Female 205 61 36 Dunedin

Hayley Jenkins-McCaw 2723 1:12:04 336 Female 206 114 32 Dunedin

Aliya Rosli 2886 1:12:07 337 Female 207 115 26 Dunedin

Glenda Smith 2936 1:12:57 338 Female 208 32 50 Outram

Yalda Hamed 2595 1:13:05 339 Female 209 116 23 Dunedin

Lisa Mills 2505 1:13:13 340 Female 210 33 56 Dunedin

Christopher Liu 2666 1:13:14 341 Male 131 74 21 Dunedin

Caity Anderson 2661 1:13:32 342 Female 211 117 28 Mornington

Becky Slade 2634 1:13:34 343 Female 212 62 44 Roxburgh

Rohana Weaver 2548 1:13:58 344 Female 213 63 40 Dunedin

Christina McBratney 2626 1:14:11 345 Female 214 64 41 Dunedin

Emma McIntyre 2668 1:14:54 346 Female 215 34 52 Invercargill

Kara Ripley 2958 1:15:10 347 Female 216 118 20 Dunedin

Meghana Bandlamudi 2873 1:15:10 348 Female 217 119 22 Dunedin

Kirstin Wagteveld 2600 1:15:20 349 Female 218 35 50 Dunedin

Megan Webb 2603 1:15:23 350 Female 219 36 60 Dunedin Central

Jill Spooner 2641 1:15:26 351 Female 220 37 53 Alexandra

Ashleigh Storer-Morgan 2777 1:15:45 352 Female 221 120 28 Halfway Bush

Georgia Lawson 2937 1:16:06 353 Female 222 121 22 North Dunedin

Dale Potter 2516 1:16:09 354 Female 223 65 35 Invercargill

Alan De Jager 2744 1:16:23 355 Male 132 26 56 Mosgiel

Georgia Harris 2804 1:16:24 356 Female 224 122 24 Green Island

Ella Benson 2742 1:16:24 357 Female 225 123 20 North East Valley

Fraser Reid 2959 1:17:10 358 Male 133 75 26 Dunedin

Candida Livett 2709 1:17:13 359 Female 226 38 51 Milton

Eli O'Connell 2904 1:17:23 360 Male 134 76 20 Dunedin

Page 11 of 26 Organised by Caversham Harrier and Athletic Club Dunedin, New Zealand



 2023 Emerson's Dunedin Marathon
 10 km run

43rd Dunedin Marathon

Sunday 10th September 2023

First name Last name Number Time Club or team

Overall 

position Gender Men Women

Senior 

Men 

(U35)

Senior 

Women 

(U35) M35-49 W35-49 M50+ W50+ Age Suburb, Town, Country

Jacinta Pellowr 2961 1:17:26 361 Female 227 66 38 Fairfield

Niamh Berry-Kilgour 2822 1:17:48 362 Female 228 124 25 Dunedin

John Dew 2827 1:18:20 363 Male 135 27 80 Christchurch

Alex Stirling 2778 1:18:30 364 Female 229 125 23 Dunedin

Paul Stirling 2550 1:19:03 365 Male 136 33 40 Ashburton

Tara King 2551 1:19:03 366 Female 230 67 38 Ashburton

Kylie Brown 2730 1:19:11 367 Female 231 68 38 Fairfield

Yasmin Christenhusz 2888 1:19:21 368 Female 232 126 19 Dunedin

Leanne Morrison 2803 1:19:31 369 Female 233 127 26 Dunedin

Rachel Skilton 2884 1:19:35 370 Female 234 128 33 Dunedin

Tracy Dowling 2731 1:19:37 371 Female 235 69 40 Dunedin

Helen Bernhardt 2760 1:19:46 372 Female 236 39 53 Dunedin

Tracy Tooley 2699 1:19:58 373 Female 237 40 55 Balclutha

Brydie Matheson 2909 1:20:02 374 Female 238 70 40 Balclutha

Jayde Regassa 2933 1:20:27 375 Female 239 71 40 green island

Phoebe Gardner 2602 1:20:59 376 Female 240 129 22 Dunedin

Aimee McMahon 2690 1:21:02 377 Female 241 130 32 Wakari

Sam Chapman 2655 1:22:00 378 Male 137 34 42 Ilam

Matt Ayson 2656 1:22:00 379 Male 138 35 42 Maryhill

Sarah Jury 2504 1:22:24 380 Female 242 131 27 Dunedin

Paige Pomeroy 2567 1:22:39 381 Female 243 132 26 Dunedin

Niamh Tasker 2834 1:22:41 382 Female 244 133 21 North Dunedin

Anna Williams 2524 1:22:42 383 Female 245 134 20 Dunedin

Alina Tetereva 2633 1:23:01 384 Female 246 135 31 Dunedin

Abbie Muir 2669 1:23:15 385 Female 247 136 28 Dunedin

Caitlin Berry-Kilgour 2931 1:23:28 386 Female 248 137 25 Dunedin Central

Lucy Edmonds 2947 1:24:52 387 Female 249 72 47 Auckland

Jean Proctor 2758 1:25:21 388 Female 250 41 67 Balclutha

Barry Proctor 2759 1:25:21 389 Male 139 28 63 Balclutha

Stephen Deed 2564 1:25:33 390 Male 140 29 71 Christchurch

Phædra Ellis 2905 1:26:03 391 Female 251 73 41 Dunedin

Ai Ling Neoh 2541 1:27:26 392 Female 252 42 53 Georgetown

Shirley Gillett 2979 1:27:32 393 Female 253 43 69 Dunedin

Susannah Keen 2748 1:27:40 394 Female 254 74 48 Dunedin

Lyric Siaki 2929 1:27:40 395 Female 255 138 23 Tainui

Natasha Smith 2638 1:27:43 396 Female 256 139 30 Abbotsford
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 2023 Emerson's Dunedin Marathon
 10 km run

43rd Dunedin Marathon

Sunday 10th September 2023

First name Last name Number Time Club or team

Overall 

position Gender Men Women

Senior 

Men 

(U35)

Senior 

Women 

(U35) M35-49 W35-49 M50+ W50+ Age Suburb, Town, Country

Peter Thompson 2536 1:29:34 Pete and Sam 397 Male 141 36 37 Dunedin

Sam Edney 2535 1:29:35 Pete and Sam 398 Female 257 140 32 Dunedin

Angela Hunt 2708 1:33:09 399 Female 258 44 53 Kenmure

Lynne Thompson 2559 1:33:44 400 Female 259 45 56 Harwood

Katie Macleod 2565 1:33:44 401 Female 260 75 38 Dunedin

Anna McLachlan 2586 1:34:05 402 Female 261 141 34 St Clair

Martha Thay 2877 1:34:39 403 Female 262 142 20 North Dunedin

Janelle Hollows 2866 1:35:12 404 Female 263 46 53 Levin

Jordan Cresswell 2900 1:35:45 North Road Battlers 405 Male 142 77 20 Wellington

Annette Fredrickson 2502 1:36:23 406 Female 264 47 56 Rangiora

Sally Warlow 2568 1:39:23 407 Female 265 48 51 Dunedin

Jonny Turner 2876 1:40:02 408 Male 143 37 39 Clifton

Christina Liu 2679 1:41:29 409 Female 266 143 23 Dunedin

Yuan Gao 2678 1:41:29 410 Male 144 78 25 Dunedin

Kate Schuddeboom 2920 1:42:29 411 Female 267 144 28 Caversham

Jane Reynolds 2677 1:49:37 412 Female 268 49 53 Dunedin

John Reynolds 2766 1:49:40 413 Male 145 30 60 Dunedin

Mark Smith 2714 1:57:54 414 Male 146 31 63 Maungatapere

Nicolle Vincent 2646 2:00:31 415 Female 269 145 29 Christchurch

Mary Williment 2133 3:04:42 416 Female 270 50 55 St Kilda

Patricia Wilshier 2042 4:29:05 Q of E 417 Female 271 51 58 Dunedin
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 2023 Emerson's Dunedin Marathon
 10 km run age groups men

43rd Dunedin Marathon

Sunday 10th September 2023

First name Last name Number Time Club or team

Overall 

position Men

Senior 

Men 

(U35) M35-39 M40-44 M45-49 M50-54 M55-59 M60-64 M65-69 M70-74 M75-79 M80-84 Age Suburb, Town, Country

Reuben Beard 2865 32:27 Hill City University Athletic Club 1 1 1 20 Dunedin

Alex Witt 2584 32:33 Hill City University Athletic Club 2 2 2 22 North Dunedin

Simon Cromarty 2971 32:50 Rated R Run Club 3 3 3 33 Dunedin

Giles Witt 2912 33:42 Hill City University Athletic Club 4 4 4 19 Dunedin

Thomas White 2881 34:24 Hill City University Athletic Club 5 5 5 18 Dunedin

Leon Miyahara 2891 34:41 Caversham Harrier and Athletic Club 6 6 6 21 Belleknowes

Blake Miller 2792 34:54 7 7 7 22 Tauranga

Finbar Chesney 2716 35:32 Wellington Harrier Athletic Club 8 8 8 20 Dunedin

James Faulkner 2624 35:59 9 9 9 27 Twizel

John Mathias 2914 38:29 11 10 10 31 Christchurch

Neale McLanachan 2915 38:40 12 11 1 44 Maryhill

Chris Collins 2954 40:00 13 12 11 27 Dunedin

Sam Foley 2887 40:25 15 13 1 46 Glenleith

Murray Wilkinson 2670 41:26 16 14 1 53 Christchurch

Jon Stone 2755 41:55 17 15 2 44 Dunedin

Luke Shirley 2906 42:24 18 16 12 20 Dunedin

David McLeod 2674 42:58 20 17 1 35 Shiel Hill

Will Holmes 2930 43:28 21 18 13 21 Dunedin

Jaxon Moeahu 2807 43:57 22 19 14 14 Abbotsford

Oliver O'Sullivan 2938 44:00 Hill City University Athletic Club 23 20 2 36 Roslyn

Jono Ettema 2818 44:00 24 21 3 36 Queenstown

Joshua Lovely 2863 44:02 RUN Timaru 25 22 15 20 North East Valley

Oliver Simcock Smith 2783 44:05 Jeremy's following 26 23 16 21 Dunedin

Ben Taylor 2520 44:34 29 24 17 33 Dunedin

Nate Richards 2843 44:38 30 25 18 21 Dunedin

Deven Katu 2771 45:12 32 26 19 21 Dunedin

Bernie O’Leary 2956 45:41 34 27 1 63 Dunedin

Campbell Geary 2523 45:47 35 28 20 30 Dunedin

Sami Swadi 2607 45:53 37 29 21 30 Dunedin

Bryce Saunders 2762 46:03 39 30 2 48 Dunedin

Archie White 2949 46:08 40 31 22 22 Dunedin

Pita Fincham 2608 46:13 41 32 4 36 Dunedin

Richard Finnie 2698 46:16 Taieri Harriers 42 33 1 58 Abbotsford

Michael Finnie 2885 46:55 45 34 23 21 Abbotsford

Aaron Hawthorne 2621 47:15 47 35 3 47 Mosgiel

Valentin Tatu 2563 47:28 48 36 5 35 Dunedin

DelaRey Myburgh 2606 47:32 49 37 24 24 North East Valley

Paddy Ou 2726 47:48 50 38 25 26 Dunedin

Lewis Garden 2972 48:29 54 39 26 17 Vauxhall

Jonathan Pinney 2770 48:31 55 40 4 47 Dunedin

Johnny Williams 2871 48:34 56 41 2 56 Gisborne
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 2023 Emerson's Dunedin Marathon
 10 km run age groups men

43rd Dunedin Marathon

Sunday 10th September 2023

First name Last name Number Time Club or team

Overall 

position Men

Senior 

Men 

(U35) M35-39 M40-44 M45-49 M50-54 M55-59 M60-64 M65-69 M70-74 M75-79 M80-84 Age Suburb, Town, Country

Oliver Garden 2952 48:40 57 42 27 17 Vauxhall

Scott Campbell 2673 49:14 58 43 6 38 Dunedin

Samuel White 2785 49:23 59 44 28 32 Dunedin

Thomas Mathias 2521 49:28 60 45 29 28 Pine hill

Patrick McKenzie 2845 49:29 61 46 30 15 dunedin

Warren Pickering 2902 49:41 62 47 2 61 Mosgiel

Harrie Chander 2765 49:57 64 48 31 33 Dunedin

Liam Turnbull 2774 49:58 65 49 32 22 Balclutha

Connor Broom 2944 50:01 66 50 33 12 Dunedin

Cian Dunwoody 2753 50:03 67 51 34 21 Dunedin

Robert Homan 2724 50:14 71 52 3 61 Dunedin

Kelvyn Shaw 2750 50:20 72 53 1 72 Dunedin

Anthony Kerr 2966 51:12 79 54 35 25 Dunedin

Richard Murray 2973 51:23 80 55 5 48 Mosgiel

Nick Rutter 2735 51:43 Southern Motor Group 81 56 36 34 Dunedin

Harley Rodeka 2649 51:52 83 57 7 35 Andersons Bay

Gregor Watts 2658 52:05 84 58 37 13 Dunedin

Jeff Melville 2935 52:21 87 59 4 60 Dunedin

Matt Stewart 2782 52:22 88 60 38 27 Queenstown

Jeroen Hoexum 2639 52:26 89 61 6 49 Karitane

Rob Garden 2951 52:36 90 62 7 47 Dunedin

Tim O'Sullivan 2889 53:01 91 63 8 39 Dunedin

Jiyu Kang 2528 53:18 92 64 39 16 Maori Hill

Andrew Voss 2847 53:44 95 65 5 61 Wanaka

Luke Campbell 2654 53:50 99 66 8 47 Dunedin

Gary Johnson 2627 53:50 100 67 1 66 Dunedin

Henry Eyles 2537 53:50 Caversham Harrier and Athletic Club 101 68 40 12 Dunedin

James Phillips 2644 54:23 103 69 41 24 Cromwell

Thomas Renwick 2851 54:29 105 70 42 33 Corstophine

Daniel Ribeiro 2788 54:31 106 71 3 43 Wakari

Alastair Logan 2948 54:52 110 72 2 68 Dunedin

Grant Imlach 2819 55:01 112 73 2 52 Invercargill

Michael Sannum 2650 55:11 115 74 43 33 South Dunedin

Calan McDermott 2833 55:17 118 75 44 18 Dunedin

Ian Murray 2706 55:27 120 76 3 52 Wellington

Hamish Bedwell 2583 55:38 Southern Motor Group 121 77 45 26 Dunedin

Samuel Bugden 2965 55:56 124 78 46 19 Dunedin

Jaidan Kesry 2967 55:57 125 79 47 18 Dunedin

Alex Lovell-Smith 2522 56:14 128 80 9 36 Dunedin

Hadley Muller 2665 56:17 130 81 48 21 Dunedin

Simon Wilkins 2763 56:28 133 82 3 59 Calton Hill
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 2023 Emerson's Dunedin Marathon
 10 km run age groups men

43rd Dunedin Marathon

Sunday 10th September 2023

First name Last name Number Time Club or team

Overall 

position Men

Senior 

Men 

(U35) M35-39 M40-44 M45-49 M50-54 M55-59 M60-64 M65-69 M70-74 M75-79 M80-84 Age Suburb, Town, Country

Lucas Gibson 2715 56:30 134 83 49 15 Brockville

Allan Whitfield 2620 56:52 141 84 4 57 Dunedin

Callum Procter 2941 57:01 146 85 4 53 Dunedin

Brook Bradley 2769 57:01 147 86 50 17 Auckland

Bruce Muldrew 2660 57:09 151 87 5 58 Dunedin

Tom Hill 2534 57:16 154 88 51 30 Broad Bay

Greg Hannah 2913 57:44 162 89 5 54 Mosgiel

Bart Geurten 2594 58:12 168 90 4 43 Dunedin

Mike Irvine 2611 58:28 172 91 6 50 Christchurch

Anthony Crooymans 2702 58:47 174 92 52 26 Pūkorokoro / Miranda

Keith King 2609 58:59 177 93 5 44 Kaikorai

Lucas Sena Caicedo 2805 59:03 179 94 53 30 Christchurch

Sean Coster 2794 59:11 181 95 54 30 Christchurch

Thomas Walding 2879 59:15 185 96 55 23 Kew

Monty Hewitson 2838 59:24 187 97 56 27 Kew

Paul McMillan 2734 59:36 Southern Motor Group 189 98 7 50 Dunedin

Matt Hampton 2588 1:00:07 193 99 8 52 Christchurch

Adrian Graamans 2907 1:00:15 198 100 9 51 Dunedin

Norman McCorkell 2683 1:00:37 204 101 10 39 Dunedin

Gary Salter 2829 1:00:46 207 102 11 35 Mosgiel

Henry McCleland 2962 1:00:50 210 103 57 18 Dunedin

Nick Wales 2975 1:01:06 213 104 58 20 Dunedin

Richard Starkey 2540 1:01:19 219 105 6 43 Dunedin

Nigel Scarth 2896 1:01:32 222 106 9 47 Balclutha

Jacob Bailey 2814 1:02:07 228 107 59 17 Dunedin

Jacob Reynolds 2592 1:02:08 229 108 60 24 South Dunedin

Tandy Da Silva 2861 1:02:21 BFT 233 109 61 30 South Dunedin

Grant Robertson 2908 1:02:21 234 110 10 45 Kenmure

Ieuan Stables 2508 1:03:02 241 111 62 23 Dunedin

Arie Whiunui 2572 1:03:12 Vanlanui 243 112 63 12 Dunedin

Hone Whiunui 2570 1:03:16 Vanlanui 245 113 7 42 Dunedin

Stephen Gilfedder 2754 1:03:41 249 114 11 47 Dunedin

Russell Holmes 2740 1:03:51 250 115 6 64 Wellington

Joseph Scott 2924 1:03:58 Ferguson-Scott 254 116 64 13 Dunedin

Animesh Tripathi 2701 1:03:59 255 117 65 32 Dunedin

Scott Lane 2963 1:04:01 256 118 8 44 NEV

Siale Tunoka 2651 1:04:11 BFT 258 119 9 42 Dunedin

Peter Holmstead 2506 1:05:08 268 120 7 60 Newtown

Shaun Glassford 2808 1:05:22 273 121 66 30 Drybread

Maximillian Carter-smith 2585 1:05:22 274 122 67 31 Scarborough

Samuel Chae 2623 1:06:39 284 123 68 23 Dunedin
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 2023 Emerson's Dunedin Marathon
 10 km run age groups men

43rd Dunedin Marathon

Sunday 10th September 2023

First name Last name Number Time Club or team

Overall 

position Men

Senior 

Men 

(U35) M35-39 M40-44 M45-49 M50-54 M55-59 M60-64 M65-69 M70-74 M75-79 M80-84 Age Suburb, Town, Country

Luke Trenberth 2790 1:07:07 288 124 69 25 Christchurch

Jake Norton 2821 1:08:02 296 125 70 27 Dunedin

Neil Matheson 2515 1:08:15 306 126 12 47 Oturehua

Ethan Waimotu 2823 1:08:40 309 127 71 25 Dunedin Central

Jack Murray 2802 1:08:47 311 128 72 18 Wellington

Greg Pool 2717 1:09:30 315 129 6 55 Auckland

Makkai Lamb 2571 1:09:37 Vanlanui 317 130 73 12 Dunedin

Christopher Liu 2666 1:13:14 341 131 74 21 Dunedin

Alan De Jager 2744 1:16:23 355 132 7 56 Mosgiel

Fraser Reid 2959 1:17:10 358 133 75 26 Dunedin

Eli O'Connell 2904 1:17:23 360 134 76 20 Dunedin

John Dew 2827 1:18:20 363 135 80 Christchurch

Paul Stirling 2550 1:19:03 365 136 10 40 Ashburton

Sam Chapman 2655 1:22:00 378 137 11 42 Ilam

Matt Ayson 2656 1:22:00 379 138 12 42 Maryhill

Barry Proctor 2759 1:25:21 389 139 8 63 Balclutha

Stephen Deed 2564 1:25:33 390 140 2 71 Christchurch

Peter Thompson 2536 1:29:34 Pete and Sam 397 141 12 37 Dunedin

Jordan Cresswell 2900 1:35:45 North Road Battlers 405 142 77 20 Wellington

Jonny Turner 2876 1:40:02 408 143 13 39 Clifton

Yuan Gao 2678 1:41:29 410 144 78 25 Dunedin

John Reynolds 2766 1:49:40 413 145 9 60 Dunedin

Mark Smith 2714 1:57:54 414 146 10 63 Maungatapere
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 2023 Emerson's Dunedin Marathon
 10 km run age groups women

43rd Dunedin Marathon
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First name Last name Number Time Club or team

Overall 

position Women

Senior 

Women 

(U35) W35-39 W40-44 W45-49 W50-54 W55-59 W60-64 W65-69 W70-74 W84-89 Age Suburb, Town, Country

Liliana Braun 2872 38:24 Hill City University Athletic Club 10 1 1 22 Dunedin

Becky de la Harpe 2659 40:01 Caversham Harrier and Athletic Club 14 2 2 19 Dunedin

Aly Craigie 2826 42:35 Hill City University Athletic Club 19 3 1 39 Dunedin

Courtney Hawke 2976 44:08 27 4 3 24 Dunedin

Emma Te Tau 2599 44:33 28 5 2 37 Queenstown

Georgina Pakeho 2840 45:08 Hill City University Athletic Club 31 6 1 50 Mornington

Gabby Womsley 2705 45:34 33 7 4 20 Kenilworth

Macaela van Aart 2713 45:50 36 8 1 40 Dunedin

Lola Saunders 2939 46:03 Ariki 38 9 5 14 Dunedin

Olive Pearce 2727 46:22 43 10 6 20 North Dunedin

Claire Muskett 2857 46:33 44 11 3 39 Waikouaiti

Amy Evans 2625 47:09 46 12 2 44 Halfway Bush

Simone Faulkner 2918 47:57 51 13 2 50 Timaru

Janice Finnie 2697 48:08 Taieri Harriers 52 14 1 56 Abbotsford

Sue Hendry 2780 48:26 53 15 2 55 Dunedin

Anne Puyat 2676 49:49 63 16 7 19 North Dunedin

Pip Watt 2893 50:03 68 17 3 44 Dunedin

Sarah Jennings 2970 50:05 69 18 8 19 Dunedin

Rachel Olsen 2729 50:08 70 19 4 36 Waikouaiti

Emily Scott 2526 50:40 73 20 1 49 Dunedin

Stacey Bond 2882 50:55 74 21 4 40 Green Island

Sarah Stephen 2895 50:57 75 22 9 31 Roslyn

Kate Parker 2645 50:59 76 23 10 24 Addington

Hannah Scott 2579 51:06 77 24 11 14 Dunedin

Hannah Bigwood 2968 51:08 78 25 12 19 Dunedin

Sophia Jevremovic 2605 51:45 82 26 13 24 Dunedin

Cara Trenberth 2955 52:12 Don Grieg Racing Stables 85 27 3 54 Christchurch

Tiina Päivärinta 2856 52:16 86 28 14 31 Dunedin

Kate Roberts 2653 53:20 93 29 15 27 Dunedin

Gretchen Stern 2704 53:34 94 30 16 19 Raleigh

Heidi Genever 2711 53:47 BFT 96 31 5 38 Dunedin

Meg Kale 2532 53:48 97 32 17 19 Dunedin

Carrie Jones 2663 53:49 98 33 18 24 Central Dunedin

Sarah-Jane Hampton 2942 54:05 WellSouth Primary Health Network 102 34 19 25 Dunedin

Nikki Coltellaro 2864 54:29 104 35 6 36 Dunedin

Zoe Berryman 2732 54:39 107 36 20 28 Dunedin

Mackenzie Beaumont 2501 54:43 108 37 21 23 Weston

Brighid Galvin 2557 54:48 109 38 5 43 Glenleith

Sarah Dougherty 2591 54:59 111 39 7 39 Dunedin

Josephine Johnston 2728 55:06 113 40 2 49 Dunedin
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 2023 Emerson's Dunedin Marathon
 10 km run age groups women

43rd Dunedin Marathon
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First name Last name Number Time Club or team

Overall 

position Women

Senior 

Women 

(U35) W35-39 W40-44 W45-49 W50-54 W55-59 W60-64 W65-69 W70-74 W84-89 Age Suburb, Town, Country

Vanessa Hunt 2922 55:08 114 41 22 34 Mornington

Mel McAtamney 2816 55:15 116 42 6 44 Dunedin

Jemma Tunoka 2652 55:15 BFT 117 43 1 89 Dunedin

Julie Williams 2789 55:26 119 44 7 40 North Taieri

Alexandra Banks 2533 55:44 122 45 23 21 Christchurch

Lucy Trotter 2853 55:51 123 46 24 19 Dunedin

Isabelle Kembro 2703 56:05 126 47 25 23 Dunedin

Sonya McLachlan 2776 56:12 127 48 8 44 Sawyers Bay

Ciara Lawlor 2739 56:15 129 49 26 21 Mosgiel

Judith Henning 2940 56:20 131 50 27 30 Dunedin

Kerri Maclennan 2859 56:24 132 51 3 46 Dunedin

Mackenzie Reid 2525 56:36 135 52 28 20 Dunedin

Annalise Jose 2969 56:39 136 53 29 24 Dunedin

Vicki Dewar 2846 56:40 137 54 3 59 Mosgiel

Rachel Stephen 2921 56:44 138 55 30 33 Invercargill

Jade YokeYen Lee 2832 56:46 139 56 4 48 Dunedin

Melissa Broom 2945 56:51 140 57 8 39 Dunedin

Amiee Wyber 2619 56:53 142 58 31 32 Dunedin

Carli Evans 2719 56:54 143 59 9 38 Dunedin

Kathy Voss 2928 56:56 144 60 1 62 Wanaka

Abby Mason 2543 56:58 145 61 32 19 Fendalton

Polly Buchanan 2830 57:08 148 62 2 61 Arrowtown

Gabi Horo 2791 57:09 149 63 33 19 St Clair

Jayna Burnley 2696 57:09 150 64 34 19 North Dunedin

Wendy Butler 2538 57:14 152 65 4 53 Dunedin

Caroline Holland 2848 57:15 153 66 5 52 Wanaka

Gabrielle van de Geer 2784 57:27 155 67 35 20 North Dunedin

Desiree Raukura 2910 57:28 156 68 36 26 Dunedin

Kate Einarsson 2911 57:28 157 69 37 25 South Dunedin

Elizabeth Hadlow 2597 57:30 158 70 38 27 Dunedin

Heather MacDonald 2957 57:38 159 71 4 57 Dunedin

Mel Green 2681 57:40 BFT 160 72 5 48 Waldronville

Brooke Hannah 2917 57:43 161 73 39 29 Mosgiel

Kirstin Champion 2635 57:48 163 74 6 48 Dunedin

Anna Ory 2824 57:52 164 75 7 46 Andersons Bay

Kate Farmer 2767 57:54 WellSouth Primary Health Network 165 76 40 28 Dunedin

Suzie Baillie 2849 58:00 166 77 5 55 Wanaka

Joanne Robertson-Smith 2813 58:01 167 78 8 46 Mornington

Cheyanne Mickan 2752 58:12 169 79 41 25 Dunedin

Maddie Palmer 2700 58:13 BFT 170 80 42 27 Dunedin
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 2023 Emerson's Dunedin Marathon
 10 km run age groups women

43rd Dunedin Marathon
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First name Last name Number Time Club or team

Overall 

position Women

Senior 

Women 

(U35) W35-39 W40-44 W45-49 W50-54 W55-59 W60-64 W65-69 W70-74 W84-89 Age Suburb, Town, Country

Emma Spence 2977 58:14 171 81 43 22 Hamilton

Hannah Cromarty 2811 58:46 173 82 10 39 Mosgiel

Karena Garratt 2580 58:50 175 83 11 37 Sawyers Bay

Abby Zonneveld 2960 58:54 176 84 44 27 Dunedin

Kate Davis 2513 59:01 178 85 9 42 Dunedin

Frederique Gulcher 2764 59:07 WellSouth Primary Health Network 180 86 9 45 Dunedin

Nikki Booth 2561 59:13 182 87 12 36 Dunedin

Hannah Mckenzie 2880 59:14 183 88 45 20 Andersons Bay

Roisin Anderson 2675 59:15 184 89 46 21 Dunedin

Vickie Giles 2694 59:22 186 90 10 49 Mosgiel

Ella Yeatman 2817 59:24 188 91 47 21 Dunedin

Orla Harris 2643 59:40 190 92 48 22 Ilam

Abbie Pool 2718 59:48 191 93 49 22 Dunedin

Paula McLeod 2775 59:58 192 94 11 45 Milton

Michelle Davies 2858 1:00:08 194 95 10 41 Musselburgh

Pip Wingfield 2862 1:00:08 195 96 13 37 Musselburgh

Rose Kuru 2736 1:00:09 196 97 50 22 Yaldhurst

Sarah Pulford 2738 1:00:11 197 98 51 23 Dunedin

Annalise Bathgate 2657 1:00:17 199 99 52 22 St Kilda

Izzy Woodward 2547 1:00:22 200 100 53 23 Dunedin

Neive Nicholas 2850 1:00:23 201 101 54 23 Broad Bay

Melanie Chittock 2546 1:00:30 202 102 6 53 Dunedin

poppy nesbit 2695 1:00:31 203 103 55 19 Dunedin

Gigi Laroche 2539 1:00:41 205 104 56 31 Dunedin

Katherine Sarcich 2974 1:00:41 206 105 57 27 Oamaru

Melissa Cromarty 2828 1:00:46 208 106 14 36 Mosgiel

Yunam Lo 2688 1:00:47 209 107 58 23 Dunedin

Marte Hofsteenge 2839 1:00:52 211 108 59 27 Anderson Bay

Anne Bridger 2558 1:00:59 212 109 6 55 Kenmure

Olivia Wales 2925 1:01:06 214 110 60 22 Auckland

Amelia Rogers 2946 1:01:07 215 111 61 34 Dunedin

Carolyn Waterman 2795 1:01:09 216 112 1 70 North Shore City

Lucy Geddes 2894 1:01:10 BFT 217 113 62 25 Dunedin

Imogen Berry-Kilgour 2786 1:01:18 218 114 63 22 Dunedin

Alicia Close 2707 1:01:25 220 115 64 19 Dunedin

Lauren Scarth 2897 1:01:32 221 116 65 12 Balclutha

Ruby Nicholas 2509 1:01:35 223 117 66 23 Dunedin

Kate Beer 2870 1:01:53 224 118 15 36 Dunedin

Tracy Ballantine 2721 1:02:00 225 119 12 47 Dunedin

Mali Walker 2919 1:02:05 226 120 11 40 Dunedin
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43rd Dunedin Marathon
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First name Last name Number Time Club or team

Overall 

position Women

Senior 

Women 

(U35) W35-39 W40-44 W45-49 W50-54 W55-59 W60-64 W65-69 W70-74 W84-89 Age Suburb, Town, Country

Imogen Holmstead-Scott 2545 1:02:06 227 121 67 29 Dunedin

susan kidston 2756 1:02:10 230 122 3 63 Auckland

Katy Macpherson 2901 1:02:15 231 123 4 60 Wanaka

Laura McDonald 2554 1:02:15 232 124 68 32 Dunedin

Kara Walters 2890 1:02:22 235 125 16 38 Dunedin

Grace Kuru 2815 1:02:22 236 126 69 24 Christchurch

Georgia Ward 2943 1:02:36 237 127 70 27 Christchurch

Elisia Teo 2796 1:02:41 238 128 71 22 Dunedin

Ashlee Drummy 2934 1:02:42 239 129 72 23 Central Dunedin

Anouska Moynagh 2772 1:02:55 240 130 13 46 Dunedin

Jenny Grant 2953 1:03:10 242 131 17 39 Dunedin

Mikaela Bohnenn 2867 1:03:14 244 132 73 21 Dunedin

Kaho Hirafune 2642 1:03:23 246 133 74 24 Central Dunedin

Selena Jones 2878 1:03:29 247 134 14 45 Dunedin

Louise Moore 2932 1:03:34 248 135 75 29 Dunedin

Shelby Ballantyne 2916 1:03:53 251 136 76 26 Dunedin

Siobhan Stringer 2722 1:03:55 252 137 15 49 Kew

Maggie Wells 2903 1:03:57 253 138 7 53 Mosgiel

Mamiko Niak 2631 1:04:01 257 139 16 48 Halfwaybush

Sylvia Loong 2549 1:04:15 259 140 77 30 Dunedin

Julia Simpson 2632 1:04:24 260 141 18 37 Dunedin

Rhiannon Thrupp 2779 1:04:27 261 142 78 31 Hawthorndale

Lis Heath 2825 1:04:34 262 143 7 55 Green Island

Becky Port 2875 1:04:52 263 144 79 30 Dunedin

Anita Hua 2927 1:04:55 264 145 80 21 Dubedub

Ruohan Hu 2806 1:04:57 265 146 81 18 Dunedin

Chanel O'Brien 2800 1:04:59 266 147 8 54 Dunedin

Erin Ruxton 2860 1:05:04 267 148 82 30 Invercargill

Rose Anderson 2898 1:05:08 269 149 83 21 Dunedin

Denise Woods 2978 1:05:13 270 150 12 41 Dunedin

Michelle Robinson 2630 1:05:19 271 151 9 51 Belleknowes

Deb Nicholas 2831 1:05:21 272 152 10 53 Broad Bay

Deb Drake 2745 1:05:35 275 153 13 41 Roxburgh

Karla Irvine 2612 1:05:45 276 154 17 47 Christchurch

Helen Reynolds 2812 1:05:51 277 155 19 37 Dunedin

Bella Smith 2964 1:05:56 278 156 84 20 Dunedin

Katrina Barnsley 2720 1:05:57 279 157 20 38 Waldronville

Jihye Jun 2601 1:05:57 280 158 21 38 Green Island

Tammy Doney 2610 1:06:10 281 159 8 56 Dunedin

Sophie Hoexum 2640 1:06:14 282 160 85 15 Karitane
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 2023 Emerson's Dunedin Marathon
 10 km run age groups women

43rd Dunedin Marathon
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First name Last name Number Time Club or team

Overall 

position Women

Senior 

Women 

(U35) W35-39 W40-44 W45-49 W50-54 W55-59 W60-64 W65-69 W70-74 W84-89 Age Suburb, Town, Country

Jess Manson 2855 1:06:34 283 161 22 35 Kenmure

Eunice Koo 2622 1:06:39 285 162 86 22 Dunedin

Rachael Kelly 2587 1:06:49 286 163 18 48 Waikaia

Ruth Harvey 2773 1:06:51 287 164 19 46 Dunedin

Ellie Cottereau 2672 1:07:15 289 165 87 24 Tainui

Lyn Reay 2743 1:07:21 290 166 2 71 Dunedin

Lauren Parnell 2801 1:07:24 291 167 88 25 St Kilda

Nicky Parsons 2518 1:07:35 292 168 9 55 Port Chalmers

Rachel French 2517 1:07:35 293 169 11 51 Sawyers Bay

Sarah Cooksley 2746 1:07:37 294 170 89 20 Dunedin

Clementine Saussey 2799 1:07:48 295 171 90 19 Dunedin

Chrystal Jones 2820 1:08:02 297 172 91 29 Dunedin

Amanda Shanley 2899 1:08:02 298 173 12 52 Vauxhall

Lilly Paterson 2555 1:08:03 299 174 92 24 Balclutha

Bella Paterson 2556 1:08:03 300 175 93 14 Balclutha

Nève Beens 2636 1:08:09 301 176 94 24 Glenross

Jessica Hardman 2869 1:08:09 302 177 95 28 Vauxhall

Mia simcock 2835 1:08:11 303 178 96 21 Central Dunedin

Emily Barkhouse 2836 1:08:11 304 179 97 23 Dunedin

Jocelyn Mannex 2693 1:08:14 305 180 10 56 Dunedin

Jenna Sinclair 2552 1:08:17 307 181 98 25 Dunedin

Amy Barney 2680 1:08:27 308 182 23 35 Dunedin

Zheyenne Stowers 2664 1:08:46 310 183 99 25 Macandrew Bay

Yong Xin Chang 2710 1:09:00 312 184 100 23 Dunedin

Grace Shirley 2712 1:09:24 BFT 313 185 101 21 North Dunedin

Brylee More 2733 1:09:24 BFT 314 186 102 21 Dunedin

Emma Power 2689 1:09:32 316 187 103 21 Mosgiel

Esther van der Mark 2569 1:09:40 Vanlanui 318 188 14 43 Dunedin

Kimberly Jarvis 2926 1:09:49 319 189 24 38 Dunedin

Alice Boyd 2737 1:09:59 320 190 104 22 Dunedin

Amanda Turner 2566 1:10:07 321 191 105 32 Dunedin

Paretao Tipoki-Hansen 2781 1:10:24 322 192 106 24 Dunedin

Emma Clark 2527 1:10:27 323 193 20 47 Dunedin

Jessica Rubio Melendez 2757 1:10:40 324 194 107 29 Dunedin

Melanie Orchard 2793 1:10:48 325 195 21 48 Roseneath

Stephanie Kelly 2629 1:10:48 Awesome Pawsome 326 196 11 58 Waitati

Olivia Turner 2575 1:10:54 327 197 108 27 Saint Kilda

Pet Arceo 2749 1:10:56 328 198 109 33 Roslyn

Tracey Putt 2725 1:11:12 329 199 13 53 Dunedin

Olyvia Gill 2529 1:11:17 330 200 110 22 Dunedin
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Overall 

position Women

Senior 

Women 

(U35) W35-39 W40-44 W45-49 W50-54 W55-59 W60-64 W65-69 W70-74 W84-89 Age Suburb, Town, Country

Ellen Meaney 2841 1:11:17 331 201 111 26 Tainui

Áine Mulqueen 2837 1:11:17 332 202 112 27 Dunedin

Bridget de Vries 2842 1:11:18 333 203 113 26 Christchurch

Suzie Willmott 2615 1:11:26 334 204 22 49 Dunedin

Jilena Hastings 2692 1:11:54 335 205 25 36 Dunedin

Hayley Jenkins-McCaw 2723 1:12:04 336 206 114 32 Dunedin

Aliya Rosli 2886 1:12:07 337 207 115 26 Dunedin

Glenda Smith 2936 1:12:57 338 208 14 50 Outram

Yalda Hamed 2595 1:13:05 339 209 116 23 Dunedin

Lisa Mills 2505 1:13:13 340 210 12 56 Dunedin

Caity Anderson 2661 1:13:32 342 211 117 28 Mornington

Becky Slade 2634 1:13:34 343 212 15 44 Roxburgh

Rohana Weaver 2548 1:13:58 344 213 16 40 Dunedin

Christina McBratney 2626 1:14:11 345 214 17 41 Dunedin

Emma McIntyre 2668 1:14:54 346 215 15 52 Invercargill

Kara Ripley 2958 1:15:10 347 216 118 20 Dunedin

Meghana Bandlamudi 2873 1:15:10 348 217 119 22 Dunedin

Kirstin Wagteveld 2600 1:15:20 349 218 16 50 Dunedin

Megan Webb 2603 1:15:23 350 219 5 60 Dunedin Central

Jill Spooner 2641 1:15:26 351 220 17 53 Alexandra

Ashleigh Storer-Morgan 2777 1:15:45 352 221 120 28 Halfway Bush

Georgia Lawson 2937 1:16:06 353 222 121 22 North Dunedin

Dale Potter 2516 1:16:09 354 223 26 35 Invercargill

Georgia Harris 2804 1:16:24 356 224 122 24 Green Island

Ella Benson 2742 1:16:24 357 225 123 20 North East Valley

Candida Livett 2709 1:17:13 359 226 18 51 Milton

Jacinta Pellowr 2961 1:17:26 361 227 27 38 Fairfield

Niamh Berry-Kilgour 2822 1:17:48 362 228 124 25 Dunedin

Alex Stirling 2778 1:18:30 364 229 125 23 Dunedin

Tara King 2551 1:19:03 366 230 28 38 Ashburton

Kylie Brown 2730 1:19:11 367 231 29 38 Fairfield

Yasmin Christenhusz 2888 1:19:21 368 232 126 19 Dunedin

Leanne Morrison 2803 1:19:31 369 233 127 26 Dunedin

Rachel Skilton 2884 1:19:35 370 234 128 33 Dunedin

Tracy Dowling 2731 1:19:37 371 235 18 40 Dunedin

Helen Bernhardt 2760 1:19:46 372 236 19 53 Dunedin

Tracy Tooley 2699 1:19:58 373 237 13 55 Balclutha

Brydie Matheson 2909 1:20:02 374 238 19 40 Balclutha

Jayde Regassa 2933 1:20:27 375 239 20 40 green island

Phoebe Gardner 2602 1:20:59 376 240 129 22 Dunedin

Page 23 of 26 Organised by Caversham Harrier and Athletic Club Dunedin, New Zealand



 2023 Emerson's Dunedin Marathon
 10 km run age groups women

43rd Dunedin Marathon

Sunday 10th September 2023

First name Last name Number Time Club or team

Overall 

position Women

Senior 
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(U35) W35-39 W40-44 W45-49 W50-54 W55-59 W60-64 W65-69 W70-74 W84-89 Age Suburb, Town, Country

Aimee McMahon 2690 1:21:02 377 241 130 32 Wakari

Sarah Jury 2504 1:22:24 380 242 131 27 Dunedin

Paige Pomeroy 2567 1:22:39 381 243 132 26 Dunedin

Niamh Tasker 2834 1:22:41 382 244 133 21 North Dunedin

Anna Williams 2524 1:22:42 383 245 134 20 Dunedin

Alina Tetereva 2633 1:23:01 384 246 135 31 Dunedin

Abbie Muir 2669 1:23:15 385 247 136 28 Dunedin

Caitlin Berry-Kilgour 2931 1:23:28 386 248 137 25 Dunedin Central

Lucy Edmonds 2947 1:24:52 387 249 23 47 Auckland

Jean Proctor 2758 1:25:21 388 250 1 67 Balclutha

Phædra Ellis 2905 1:26:03 391 251 21 41 Dunedin

Ai Ling Neoh 2541 1:27:26 392 252 20 53 Georgetown

Shirley Gillett 2979 1:27:32 393 253 2 69 Dunedin

Susannah Keen 2748 1:27:40 394 254 24 48 Dunedin

Lyric Siaki 2929 1:27:40 395 255 138 23 Tainui

Natasha Smith 2638 1:27:43 396 256 139 30 Abbotsford

Sam Edney 2535 1:29:35 Pete and Sam 398 257 140 32 Dunedin

Angela Hunt 2708 1:33:09 399 258 21 53 Kenmure

Lynne Thompson 2559 1:33:44 400 259 14 56 Harwood

Katie Macleod 2565 1:33:44 401 260 30 38 Dunedin

Anna McLachlan 2586 1:34:05 402 261 141 34 St Clair

Martha Thay 2877 1:34:39 403 262 142 20 North Dunedin

Janelle Hollows 2866 1:35:12 404 263 22 53 Levin

Annette Fredrickson 2502 1:36:23 406 264 15 56 Rangiora

Sally Warlow 2568 1:39:23 407 265 23 51 Dunedin

Christina Liu 2679 1:41:29 409 266 143 23 Dunedin

Kate Schuddeboom 2920 1:42:29 411 267 144 28 Caversham

Jane Reynolds 2677 1:49:37 412 268 24 53 Dunedin

Nicolle Vincent 2646 2:00:31 415 269 145 29 Christchurch

Mary Williment 2133 3:04:42 416 270 16 55 St Kilda

Patricia Wilshier 2042 4:29:05 Q of E 417 271 17 58 Dunedin
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 2023 Emerson's Dunedin Marathon
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43rd Dunedin Marathon
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First name Last name Number Time Club or team

Overall 

position Gender Men Women

Senior 

Men 

(U35)

Senior 

Women 

(U35) M35-49 W35-49 M50+ W50+ Age Suburb, Town, Country

Lola Saunders 2939 46:03 Ariki 38 Female 9 5 14 Dunedin

Stephanie Kelly 2629 1:10:48 Awesome Pawsome 326 Female 196 30 58 Waitati

Heidi Genever 2711 53:47 BFT 96 Female 31 10 38 Dunedin

Jemma Tunoka 2652 55:15 BFT 117 Female 43 6 89 Dunedin

Mel Green 2681 57:40 BFT 160 Female 72 22 48 Waldronville

Maddie Palmer 2700 58:13 BFT 170 Female 80 42 27 Dunedin

Lucy Geddes 2894 1:01:10 BFT 217 Female 113 62 25 Dunedin

Tandy Da Silva 2861 1:02:21 BFT 233 Male 109 61 30 South Dunedin

Siale Tunoka 2651 1:04:11 BFT 258 Male 119 31 42 Dunedin

Grace Shirley 2712 1:09:24 BFT 313 Female 185 101 21 North Dunedin

Brylee More 2733 1:09:24 BFT 314 Female 186 102 21 Dunedin

Leon Miyahara 2891 34:41 Caversham Harrier and Athletic Club 6 Male 6 6 21 Belleknowes

Becky de la Harpe 2659 40:01 Caversham Harrier and Athletic Club 14 Female 2 2 19 Dunedin

Henry Eyles 2537 53:50 Caversham Harrier and Athletic Club 101 Male 68 40 12 Dunedin

Cara Trenberth 2955 52:12 Don Grieg Racing Stables 85 Female 27 5 54 Christchurch

Joseph Scott 2924 1:03:58 Ferguson-Scott 254 Male 116 64 13 Dunedin

Reuben Beard 2865 32:27 Hill City University Athletic Club 1 Male 1 1 20 Dunedin

Alex Witt 2584 32:33 Hill City University Athletic Club 2 Male 2 2 22 North Dunedin

Giles Witt 2912 33:42 Hill City University Athletic Club 4 Male 4 4 19 Dunedin

Thomas White 2881 34:24 Hill City University Athletic Club 5 Male 5 5 18 Dunedin

Liliana Braun 2872 38:24 Hill City University Athletic Club 10 Female 1 1 22 Dunedin

Aly Craigie 2826 42:35 Hill City University Athletic Club 19 Female 3 1 39 Dunedin

Oliver O'Sullivan 2938 44:00 Hill City University Athletic Club 23 Male 20 5 36 Roslyn

Georgina Pakeho 2840 45:08 Hill City University Athletic Club 31 Female 6 1 50 Mornington

Oliver Simcock Smith 2783 44:05 Jeremy's following 26 Male 23 16 21 Dunedin

Jordan Cresswell 2900 1:35:45 North Road Battlers 405 Male 142 77 20 Wellington

Peter Thompson 2536 1:29:34 Pete and Sam 397 Male 141 36 37 Dunedin

Sam Edney 2535 1:29:35 Pete and Sam 398 Female 257 140 32 Dunedin

Patricia Wilshier 2042 4:29:05 Q of E 417 Female 271 51 58 Dunedin

Simon Cromarty 2971 32:50 Rated R Run Club 3 Male 3 3 33 Dunedin

Joshua Lovely 2863 44:02 RUN Timaru 25 Male 22 15 20 North East Valley

Nick Rutter 2735 51:43 Southern Motor Group 81 Male 56 36 34 Dunedin

Hamish Bedwell 2583 55:38 Southern Motor Group 121 Male 77 45 26 Dunedin

Paul McMillan 2734 59:36 Southern Motor Group 189 Male 98 20 50 Dunedin

Richard Finnie 2698 46:16 Taieri Harriers 42 Male 33 3 58 Abbotsford
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Janice Finnie 2697 48:08 Taieri Harriers 52 Female 14 3 56 Abbotsford

Arie Whiunui 2572 1:03:12 Vanlanui 243 Male 112 63 12 Dunedin

Hone Whiunui 2570 1:03:16 Vanlanui 245 Male 113 28 42 Dunedin

Makkai Lamb 2571 1:09:37 Vanlanui 317 Male 130 73 12 Dunedin

Esther van der Mark 2569 1:09:40 Vanlanui 318 Female 188 56 43 Dunedin

Finbar Chesney 2716 35:32 Wellington Harrier Athletic Club 8 Male 8 8 20 Dunedin

Sarah-Jane Hampton 2942 54:05 WellSouth Primary Health Network 102 Female 34 19 25 Dunedin

Kate Farmer 2767 57:54 WellSouth Primary Health Network 165 Female 76 40 28 Dunedin

Frederique Gulcher 2764 59:07 WellSouth Primary Health Network 180 Female 86 29 45 Dunedin
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